MF MF
Leschhorn GmbH & Co. KG
Schlitzerstraße 6 · 60386 Frankfurt
069 42 09 76 0 · www.leschhorn.de
Leschhorn GmbH & Co. KG
Schlitzerstraße 6 · 60386 Frankfurt
069 42 09 76 0 · www.leschhorn.de
06 ROHRVERBINDUNGSTECHNIK 11-15

Ø4.50" .............................  CPI-40FF-(M)-(DR)
Ø5.50" .............................  CPI-50FF-(M)-(DR)
FF/PF Round Flatfoot Vacuum Cups Ordering Information
30 6045
A CB
(DR) = Durometer
(M) = Mounts Available
Metric
Ø50mm ...........................  CPI-50PF-(M)-(DR)
Ø75mm ...........................  CPI-75PF-(M)-(DR)
Ø100mm .......................  CPI-100PF-(M)-(DR)
Ø125mm .......................  CPI-125PF-(M)-(DR)
Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
FF/PF Round Flatfoot
Vacuum Cups
FF/PF Runde Flach Vakuumsauger